TRRACTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

825200200010

825200300010

825200300011

825200400010

825200400011

825200400012

Telescopic Aluminum Tripod

Product information

] HUCHEZ

Capacity from 250 kg to 3 tons

- Easy to carry, tripods are very useful to intervene on construction site, especially for underground works when there are no top hanging

point

- Lightweight aluminum structure (anticorrosion), telescopic, its uprights are independently adjustable at 150 mm pitch

- Articulated feet with two positions: tip spade (soft ground) or flat shoe for hard ground

In accordance with Directive 2006/42 / EC

Breaking Load
ton

0.25

0.5

0.5

Weight

kg

25
45
45
55

120

120



	Telescopic Aluminum Tripod

