

Telescopic Aluminum Tripod

Product information



Capacity from 250 kg to 3 tons

- Easy to carry, tripods are very useful to intervene on construction site, especially for underground works when there are no top hanging point
- Lightweight aluminum structure (anticorrosion), telescopic, its uprights are independently adjustable at 150 mm pitch
- Articulated feet with two positions: tip spade (soft ground) or flat shoe for hard ground

In accordance with Directive 2006/42 / EC

Part Code	Breaking Load ton	Height m m	Weight kg
825200200010	0.25	2	25
825200300010	0.5	3	45
825200300011	1	3	45
825200400010	0.5	4	55
825200400011	2	4	120
825200400012	3	4	120